
Solon Invitational
JV Girls - 4K                      HS Campus, Solon, IA               Monday, September 23, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   City High-Iowa City            1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15    17:19      0:19
    2   Williamsburg                  10   13   15   17   21   24   25   =  76    18:27      0:52
    3   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            8    9   14   19   27   35   36   =  77    18:22      1:25
    4   Solon                         11   12   18   28   30   40   42   =  99    18:43      1:19
    5   North Scott                   16   20   23   29   34   39   41   = 122    19:07      1:10
    6   Central Clinton-DeWitt        22   26   31   32   33   37   38   = 144    19:25      0:53
    7   North Cedar                   43   44   45   46   47             = 225    22:18      3:09

 Incomplete Teams:  Clear Creek-Amana, Northeast

  Place   Score   Year   Name                        School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1    JR    Hazel Crew                  City High-Iowa City               17:12      6:55
      2       2    SO    Olivia Parrott              City High-Iowa City               17:13      6:55
      3       3    JR    Stella Thompson             City High-Iowa City               17:14      6:56
      4       4    FR    Madeline Deninger           City High-Iowa City               17:25      7:00
      5       5    FR    Mollie Hansen               City High-Iowa City               17:32      7:03
      6       6    SO    Hailey Verdick              City High-Iowa City               17:42      7:07
      7       7    FR    Gina Appleby                City High-Iowa City               17:42      7:07
      8       8    FR    Lydia Frey                  Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:44      7:08
      9            SR    Mary Rethwisch              City High-Iowa City               17:47      7:09
     10            FR    Celeste Chadwick            City High-Iowa City               17:51      7:11
     11       9    FR    Bailey Rud                  Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:51      7:11
     12      10    FR    Madie Jensen                Williamsburg                      17:57      7:13
     13      11    JR    Mileah Mesch                Solon                             18:01      7:15
     14            SO    Laura Cornell               City High-Iowa City               18:09      7:18
     15            SO    Isabelle Shutt              City High-Iowa City               18:10      7:18
     16            SO    Emma O'Hara                 City High-Iowa City               18:13      7:19
     17      12    JR    Sydney Gerdts               Solon                             18:14      7:20
     18      13    SO    Abby Zollinger              Williamsburg                      18:18      7:21
     19      14    SO    Alaina Marti                Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:19      7:22
     20      15    FR    Makayla Schulte             Williamsburg                      18:28      7:25
     21            FR    Emily Bywater               City High-Iowa City               18:35      7:28
     22            FR    Ayla Canin                  City High-Iowa City               18:37      7:29
     23      16    JR    Abby Schneider              North Scott                       18:40      7:30
     24      17    FR    Hannah Malloy               Williamsburg                      18:41      7:31
     25            FR    Mae McDonough               City High-Iowa City               18:42      7:31
     26      18    FR    Kylie Holubar               Solon                             18:44      7:32
     27      19    FR    Haley Baker                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:46      7:33
     28      20    JR    Maddy Youngers              North Scott                       18:47      7:33
     29            SR    Hannah Langenfeld           City High-Iowa City               18:49      7:34
     30      21    FR    Sarah Miller                Williamsburg                      18:49      7:34
     31            SR    Leah Hoelscher              City High-Iowa City               18:50      7:34
     32      22    SO    Shannon Coyle               Central Clinton-DeWitt            18:52      7:35
     33            FR    Michelle Jennings           City High-Iowa City               18:52      7:35
     34      23    JR    Sydney Brotherton           North Scott                       18:59      7:38
     35      24    SR    Maeve Broeg                 Williamsburg                      18:59      7:38
     36      25    SR    Logan Lillis                Williamsburg                      19:05      7:40
     37      26    SO    Nicole Goldensoph           Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:09      7:42
     38      27    SR    Hannah Wieditz              Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:09      7:42
     39            SR    Bridget Davis               Williamsburg                      19:14      7:44
     40            JR    Emma Lyons-MacAtee          City High-Iowa City               19:14      7:44
     41      28    JR    Shae Goldsberry             Solon                             19:17      7:45
     42      29    JR    Abby Gainer                 North Scott                       19:20      7:46
     43      30    SR    Emmy Moore                  Solon                             19:20      7:47
     44            SO    Aminata Traore              City High-Iowa City               19:20      7:47
     45            SR    Blanca Apolonio             City High-Iowa City               19:30      7:51
     46            SR    Emma Greimann               City High-Iowa City               19:32      7:51
     47      31    SO    Darcy Bertolino             Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:38      7:54
     48      32    SO    Allison Keitel              Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:42      7:55
     49            SO    Claire Rutherford           City High-Iowa City               19:45      7:57
     50      33    JR    Coleen Kinney               Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:45      7:57
     51            SR    Anja Andersen               City High-Iowa City               19:50      7:58
     52      34    SR    Madison Temperly            North Scott                       19:50      7:58
     53      35    SR    Katy McCollum               Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:50      7:58
     54            SO    Ashtin Kuesel               Williamsburg                      19:50      7:59
     55      36    SO    Taylor Sherman              Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:51      7:59
     56      37    SR    Molly McGuire               Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:52      7:59
     57      38    SO    Sara Hasenmiller            Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:58      8:02
     58            SO    Claire Campbell             Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:58      8:02
     59      39    JR    Ali Rucker                  North Scott                       19:59      8:02
     60      40    SO    Jade Flansburg              Solon                             20:02      8:03
     61      41    FR    Lauren Blake                North Scott                       20:07      8:05
     62      42    SR    Holly Regan                 Solon                             20:09      8:06
     63            JR    Abby Buchanan               North Scott                       20:10      8:07
     64            FR    Abby McDonough              City High-Iowa City               20:11      8:07
     65            SO    Eva Platz                   Solon                             20:11      8:07
     66            SR    Courtney Burmeister         Central Clinton-DeWitt            20:16      8:09
     67            SR    Miranda Reyes               City High-Iowa City               20:20      8:10
     68            FR    Julia Lusala                City High-Iowa City               20:22      8:11
     69            JR    Sydney Pratt                Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:22      8:11
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     70            FR    Rose Sadewasser             City High-Iowa City               20:23      8:12
     71            JR    Jean Springsteen            Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:24      8:12
     72            JR    Olivia Meade                Williamsburg                      20:27      8:13
     73            FR    Emily Tvedt                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:30      8:15
     74            JR    Madi Shafer                 Solon                             20:32      8:15
     75            FR    Lauren Fisher               Solon                             20:35      8:17
     76            SO    Karly Benzing               Solon                             20:35      8:17
     77            SR    Sarah Schwartz              North Scott                       20:36      8:17
     78            JR    Kaity Lamb                  North Scott                       20:40      8:19
     79            JR    Bernadette Poduska          Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:41      8:19
     80            SR    Shelby Sorensen             North Scott                       20:48      8:22
     81            JR    Morgan Kroyman              Solon                             20:52      8:23
     82            SO    Jenny Deininger             Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:53      8:24
     83            JR    Alison Becicka              Clear Creek-Amana                 20:53      8:24
     84      43    SO    Madison Marshall            North Cedar                       20:58      8:26
     85            SR    Lauryn Alderson             City High-Iowa City               21:00      8:26
     86            SR    Seraina Juon                City High-Iowa City               21:05      8:29
     87            SR    Ana Clemons                 City High-Iowa City               21:05      8:29
     88            JR    Lucy Goodman                City High-Iowa City               21:06      8:29
     89            SR    Celine Fender               Clear Creek-Amana                 21:08      8:30
     90            SR    Carissa Siddell             Solon                             21:12      8:31
     91            SR    Gretchen Henningsen         Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:12      8:31
     92            FR    Sarah Roy                   Solon                             21:12      8:31
     93            SR    Lidia Saiz Lorenzo          North Scott                       21:14      8:32
     94            SO    Emma Bradbury               Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:15      8:33
     95            SR    Alex Abodeely               Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:19      8:34
     96            SO    Haley Cruse                 North Scott                       21:19      8:34
     97            FR    Nova Meurice                City High-Iowa City               21:22      8:35
     98            JR    Laura Bainter               North Scott                       21:23      8:36
     99            SO    Andria Kakacek              Solon                             21:24      8:36
    100            JR    Hannah Carey                City High-Iowa City               21:24      8:36
    101            FR    Charlotte Thomas            City High-Iowa City               21:25      8:37
    102            JR    Isabel Light                Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:27      8:38
    103            SR    Samantha Costello           Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:29      8:38
    104            SR    Katelyn Siegel              Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:30      8:39
    105            FR    Sarah Smith                 City High-Iowa City               21:31      8:39
    106            SR    Alyssa Stotler              Solon                             21:32      8:40
    107            FR    Katie Feldkamp              Solon                             21:32      8:40
    108      44    JR    Kelsey King                 North Cedar                       21:33      8:40
    109            FR    Jessica Grell               Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:33      8:40
    110            SR    Kaci Yost                   North Scott                       21:34      8:40
    111            FR    Elena Lyons-MacAtee         City High-Iowa City               21:35      8:41
    112            SO    Abby Dickson                City High-Iowa City               21:40      8:43
    113            JR    Abbey Teubel                Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:42      8:43
    114            SR    Emily Burke                 Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:46      8:45
    115            SR    Mary Kelly                  City High-Iowa City               21:46      8:45
    116            SO    Emma Kealey                 City High-Iowa City               21:48      8:46
    117            SO    Makenzie Frey               Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:49      8:46
    118            FR    Haley Bielenberg            Northeast                         21:51      8:47
    119            JR    Rachel Zimmer               Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:58      8:50
    120            FR    Taylor Grell                Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:06      8:53
    121            SO    MacKenzie Goss              City High-Iowa City               22:07      8:53
    122            SO    Sanoli Durham               City High-Iowa City               22:07      8:54
    123            SO    Kyla Williams               Clear Creek-Amana                 22:09      8:55
    124            FR    Dancile Ntihebuwayo         City High-Iowa City               22:10      8:55
    125      45    SR    Megan Meyer                 North Cedar                       22:11      8:55
    126            FR    Kyrsten Ulin                Solon                             22:18      8:58
    127            SR    Abby Willis                 Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:35      9:05
    128      46    JR    Tori Fritz                  North Cedar                       22:38      9:06
    129            FR    Tabara Traore               City High-Iowa City               22:46      9:09
    130            SO    Claire Noack                City High-Iowa City               22:46      9:09
    131            SR    Lexine Schumm               City High-Iowa City               22:56      9:13
    132            SO    Larissa Moreland            Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:03      9:16
    133            FR    Theresa Gruber-Miller       Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:07      9:18
    134            SO    Katherine Bouska            City High-Iowa City               23:11      9:19
    135            SO    Rachel Gralnek              City High-Iowa City               23:14      9:21
    136            SR    Amanda Grell                Central Clinton-DeWitt            23:15      9:21
    137            SR    Giulia Filippini            North Scott                       23:26      9:26
    138            JR    Katelynn Rheingans          North Scott                       23:28      9:26
    139            SO    Erin Cox                    City High-Iowa City               23:28      9:26
    140      47    SR    Alison Malaby               North Cedar                       24:07      9:42
    141            FR    Lexi Kelley                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:08      9:42
    142            SO    Kelbie Eskelsen             Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:16      9:45
    143            FR    Gloria Barrios              Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:41      9:55
    144            JR    Abby Johnson                Central Clinton-DeWitt            27:29     11:03
    145            SR    Alaina Risse                Mount Vernon-Lisbon               28:07     11:18
    146            JR    Mia Smith                   Clear Creek-Amana                 29:09     11:43
    147            SO    Dani Stolze                 Williamsburg                      33:21     13:25
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) City High-Iowa City             Score =   15
    1    Hazel Crew, JR              17:12   6:55
    2    Olivia Parrott, SO          17:13   6:55
    3    Stella Thompson, JR         17:14   6:56
    4    Madeline Deninger, FR       17:25   7:00
    5    Mollie Hansen, FR           17:32   7:03
    6    Hailey Verdick, SO          17:42   7:07
    7    Gina Appleby, FR            17:42   7:07
         Mary Rethwisch, SR          17:47   7:09
         Celeste Chadwick, FR        17:51   7:11
         Laura Cornell, SO           18:09   7:18
         Isabelle Shutt, SO          18:10   7:18
         Emma O'Hara, SO             18:13   7:19
         Emily Bywater, FR           18:35   7:28
         Ayla Canin, FR              18:37   7:29
         Mae McDonough, FR           18:42   7:31
         Hannah Langenfeld, SR       18:49   7:34
         Leah Hoelscher, SR          18:50   7:34
         Michelle Jennings, FR       18:52   7:35
         Emma Lyons-MacAtee, JR      19:14   7:44
         Aminata Traore, SO          19:20   7:47
         Blanca Apolonio, SR         19:30   7:51
         Emma Greimann, SR           19:32   7:51
         Claire Rutherford, SO       19:45   7:57
         Anja Andersen, SR           19:50   7:58
         Abby McDonough, FR          20:11   8:07
         Miranda Reyes, SR           20:20   8:10
         Julia Lusala, FR            20:22   8:11
         Rose Sadewasser, FR         20:23   8:12
         Lauryn Alderson, SR         21:00   8:26
         Seraina Juon, SR            21:05   8:29
         Ana Clemons, SR             21:05   8:29
         Lucy Goodman, JR            21:06   8:29
         Nova Meurice, FR            21:22   8:35
         Hannah Carey, JR            21:24   8:36
         Charlotte Thomas, FR        21:25   8:37
         Sarah Smith, FR             21:31   8:39
         Elena Lyons-MacAtee, FR     21:35   8:41
         Abby Dickson, SO            21:40   8:43
         Mary Kelly, SR              21:46   8:45
         Emma Kealey, SO             21:48   8:46
         MacKenzie Goss, SO          22:07   8:53
         Sanoli Durham, SO           22:07   8:54
         Dancile Ntihebuwayo, FR     22:10   8:55
         Tabara Traore, FR           22:46   9:09
         Claire Noack, SO            22:46   9:09
         Lexine Schumm, SR           22:56   9:13
         Katherine Bouska, SO        23:11   9:19
         Rachel Gralnek, SO          23:14   9:21
         Erin Cox, SO                23:28   9:26

  2) Williamsburg                    Score =   76
   10    Madie Jensen, FR            17:57   7:13
   13    Abby Zollinger, SO          18:18   7:21
   15    Makayla Schulte, FR         18:28   7:25
   17    Hannah Malloy, FR           18:41   7:31
   21    Sarah Miller, FR            18:49   7:34
   24    Maeve Broeg, SR             18:59   7:38
   25    Logan Lillis, SR            19:05   7:40
         Bridget Davis, SR           19:14   7:44
         Ashtin Kuesel, SO           19:50   7:59
         Olivia Meade, JR            20:27   8:13
         Dani Stolze, SO             33:21   13:25

  3) Mount Vernon-Lisbon             Score =   77
    8    Lydia Frey, FR              17:44   7:08
    9    Bailey Rud, FR              17:51   7:11
   14    Alaina Marti, SO            18:19   7:22
   19    Haley Baker, FR             18:46   7:33
   27    Hannah Wieditz, SR          19:09   7:42
   35    Katy McCollum, SR           19:50   7:58
   36    Taylor Sherman, SO          19:51   7:59
         Sydney Pratt, JR            20:22   8:11
         Jean Springsteen, JR        20:24   8:12
         Emily Tvedt, FR             20:30   8:15
         Bernadette Poduska, JR      20:41   8:19
         Jenny Deininger, SO         20:53   8:24
         Emma Bradbury, SO           21:15   8:33
         Alex Abodeely, SR           21:19   8:34
         Isabel Light, JR            21:27   8:38
         Abbey Teubel, JR            21:42   8:43
         Makenzie Frey, SO           21:49   8:46
         Larissa Moreland, SO        23:03   9:16
         Theresa Gruber-Miller, FR   23:07   9:18
         Lexi Kelley, FR             24:08   9:42
         Kelbie Eskelsen, SO         24:16   9:45
         Gloria Barrios, FR          24:41   9:55
         Alaina Risse, SR            28:07   11:18

  4) Solon                           Score =   99
   11    Mileah Mesch, JR            18:01   7:15
   12    Sydney Gerdts, JR           18:14   7:20
   18    Kylie Holubar, FR           18:44   7:32
   28    Shae Goldsberry, JR         19:17   7:45
   30    Emmy Moore, SR              19:20   7:47
   40    Jade Flansburg, SO          20:02   8:03
   42    Holly Regan, SR             20:09   8:06
         Eva Platz, SO               20:11   8:07
         Madi Shafer, JR             20:32   8:15
         Lauren Fisher, FR           20:35   8:17
         Karly Benzing, SO           20:35   8:17
         Morgan Kroyman, JR          20:52   8:23
         Carissa Siddell, SR         21:12   8:31
         Sarah Roy, FR               21:12   8:31
         Andria Kakacek, SO          21:24   8:36
         Alyssa Stotler, SR          21:32   8:40
         Katie Feldkamp, FR          21:32   8:40
         Kyrsten Ulin, FR            22:18   8:58

  5) North Scott                     Score =  122
   16    Abby Schneider, JR          18:40   7:30
   20    Maddy Youngers, JR          18:47   7:33
   23    Sydney Brotherton, JR       18:59   7:38
   29    Abby Gainer, JR             19:20   7:46
   34    Madison Temperly, SR        19:50   7:58
   39    Ali Rucker, JR              19:59   8:02
   41    Lauren Blake, FR            20:07   8:05
         Abby Buchanan, JR           20:10   8:07
         Sarah Schwartz, SR          20:36   8:17
         Kaity Lamb, JR              20:40   8:19
         Shelby Sorensen, SR         20:48   8:22
         Lidia Saiz Lorenzo, SR      21:14   8:32
         Haley Cruse, SO             21:19   8:34
         Laura Bainter, JR           21:23   8:36
         Kaci Yost, SR               21:34   8:40
         Giulia Filippini, SR        23:26   9:26
         Katelynn Rheingans, JR      23:28   9:26
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  6) Central Clinton-DeWitt          Score =  144
   22    Shannon Coyle, SO           18:52   7:35
   26    Nicole Goldensoph, SO       19:09   7:42
   31    Darcy Bertolino, SO         19:38   7:54
   32    Allison Keitel, SO          19:42   7:55
   33    Coleen Kinney, JR           19:45   7:57
   37    Molly McGuire, SR           19:52   7:59
   38    Sara Hasenmiller, SO        19:58   8:02
         Claire Campbell, SO         19:58   8:02
         Courtney Burmeister, SR     20:16   8:09
         Gretchen Henningsen, SR     21:12   8:31
         Samantha Costello, SR       21:29   8:38
         Katelyn Siegel, SR          21:30   8:39
         Jessica Grell, FR           21:33   8:40
         Emily Burke, SR             21:46   8:45
         Rachel Zimmer, JR           21:58   8:50
         Taylor Grell, FR            22:06   8:53
         Abby Willis, SR             22:35   9:05
         Amanda Grell, SR            23:15   9:21
         Abby Johnson, JR            27:29   11:03

  7) North Cedar                     Score =  225
   43    Madison Marshall, SO        20:58   8:26
   44    Kelsey King, JR             21:33   8:40
   45    Megan Meyer, SR             22:11   8:55
   46    Tori Fritz, JR              22:38   9:06
   47    Alison Malaby, SR           24:07   9:42

 Incomplete Teams:

 Clear Creek-Amana
   83    Alison Becicka, JR          20:53     8:24
   89    Celine Fender, SR           21:08     8:30
  123    Kyla Williams, SO           22:09     8:55
  146    Mia Smith, JR               29:09     11:43

 Northeast
  118    Haley Bielenberg, FR        21:51     8:47
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